

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IAs 29-35 in Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).34436-34442/2010

KHAIRUNISHA KHAN &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISARH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For deletion of the name of respondent and office report)

Date: 30/01/2014 These I.As. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
(IN CHAMBERS)For Petitioner(s) Mr. Barun Kumar Sinha, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Aayush Raj, Adv.  
Mr. B.K.Satiya, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.  
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, Adv.  
Mr. Charudatta Mahindrakar, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The deletion of the names of proforma respondents from the array of parties, as per Para 2 of the applications, is ordered at the risk of the petitioners.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER(SHARDA KAPOOR)  
COURT MASTER