

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.34436-34442/2010

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 09-04-2010 in WPS No. 68/2009 09-04-2010 in WPS No. 123/2009 09-04-2010 in WPS No. 1464/2009 09-04-2010 in WPS No. 1459/2009 09-04-2010 in WPS No. 1636/2009 09-04-2010 in WPS No. 1898/2009 09-04-2010 in WPS No. 730/2010 passed by the High Court Of Chhatisgarh At Bilaspur)

KHAIRUNISHA KHAN & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISARH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 13-04-2018 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shirin Khajuria, AOR

Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

Mr. Anantha Narayana M.g., AOR

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the list of 20.4.2018.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
COURT MASTER(CHANDER BALA)
COURT MASTER