

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Civil Appeal No(s). 5181-5187/2018

KHAIRUNISHA KHAN & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF CHHATTISARH . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 22-10-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Barun Kumar Sinha, Adv.
Mr. B. K. Satija, AOR
Ms. Shirin Khajuria, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chirag Jain, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR
Mr. Anantha Narayana M.g., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice in respect of respondents is complete.

Parties may file statement of case within the statutory period. Thereafter, Registry to process for listing the matter before Hon'ble Court as per rules.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar